Thirty Thousand  Only)

1) Bubbly Fashion A Proprietroship Firm
Through It’s Proprietor Khusiram R Sahetai
2) Khusiram Rupchandbhai Sahetai 
3) Vijaykumar Khusiram Sahetai 
Loan Against Property A/c No. 83606519
LAP-Morthahe-GECL  - A/c No :  8727414

Rs. 89,61,124.85 
(Rupees Eighty Nine 

Lakh Sixty One 
Thousand One 

hundred Twenty Four 
and Eighty Five paisa) 
as on 08.11.2024 and 

interest there on.

Reserve Price:
Rs.27,00,000/-
(Rupees Twenty
Seven Lakh Only)

Commercial Property At 3rd Floor Of Manbhavan 
Chambers Situated Near Vandana Market, Behind 
Shindhi Market, Panchkuva, Ahmedabad – 380001 
Situated At City Survey No. 1642, 1643, F.P. NO. 27, 
T.P.S No. 05, Mouje : Khadia -1, Taluka : City, District 
: Ahmedabad.

EMD AMT
Rs.2,70,000/-
(Rupees Two
Lakh Seventy

thousand Only)

15.11.2024 BETWEEN 
12.00 AM & 02.00 PM

04.12.2024
at 11.00 AM to 

12.00 Noon
With unlimited extension 

of 5 Mins. for every 
Successful Bid

Last Date EMD Submission

02.12.2024

1) K C Holidays A Proprietorship Firm Through It’s 
Proprietor Kiran Chandrakantbhai Chauhan
2) Parul Kiran Chauhan
Overdraft Facility Account No. 50200040756731 
And Lap-mortgage-gecl Loan Account No. 
8179277.

Rs.89,40,458.47/-
 (Rupees Eighty Nine 
Lakh Forty Thousand 

Four hundred Fifty 
Eight and Forty Seven 

Paisa  as on 
21.11.2024 and 

interest there on.

Reserve Price
Rs.73,00,000/-

(Rupees Seventy
Three Lakh Only)

Property No. 1: Commercial Property Being Office 
No. 417, Iscon Centre, Near Akshar Arcade, 
Shivranjni Cross Road, Jodhpur Gam Satelite, 
Ahmedabad-380015, With Area Admeasuring 
About 125.09 Sq. Meters” Along With Undivided 
Proportionate Note Land Admeasuring About 20.00

[...]

Meters Building Constructed Over The Land 
Situated At (Old Survey No. 271/B/5 Of Vejalpur) 
Survey No. 176/B/5, Final Plot No. 62 Paiki, Town 
Planning Scheme No. 5, Village – Jodhpur, Of Taluka 
– City, District - Ahmedabad  And  Sub District - 
Ahmedabad -4(Paldi).

EMD AMT
Rs.7,30,000/-
(Rupees Seven

Lakh Thirty
Thousand Only)

18.11.2024 BETWEEN 
12.00 AM & 02.00 PM

The bid incremental 
value will be 

Rs. 75,000/- (Rupees 
Seventy Five Thousand 

Only)

04.12.2024
at 11.00 AM to 

12.00 Noon
With unlimited extension 

of 5 Mins. for every 
Successful Bid

Last Date EMD Submission

02.12.2024

Reserve Price
Rs.47,00,000/-
(Rupees Fourty

Seven Lakh Only)

Property No. 2: Residential Property Being.

[...]

With Undivided Proport ionate Note Land 
Admeasuring About 45.29 Sq. Meters And Building 
Constructed Over The Land Situated At Revenue  
Survey No. 502/A/2/1/A, Paiki, Town Planning 
Scheme No. 83,  Mouje – Vejalpur, Taluka – 
Vejalpur, District & Sub District – Ahmedabad

EMD AMT
Rs.4,70,000/-
(Rupees Four
Lakh Seventy

Thousand Only)

18.11.2024 BETWEEN 
12.00 AM & 02.00 PM

The bid incremental 
value will be 

Rs. 50,000/- (Rupees 
Fifty Thousand Only)

04.12.2024
at 11.00 AM to 

12.00 Noon
With unlimited extension 

of 5 Mins. for every 
Successful Bid

Last Date EMD Submission